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Metro West District Championships 2023-2024 - 13/10/2023 to 22/10/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Women - Team Scores

Team

Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.
Melton Swimming Club Inc
Western Melbourne Propulsion I
Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
Essendon District Aquatic
North-West Aquatic

Altona Swimming Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.
Melton Swimming Club Inc
Western Melbourne Propulsion I
Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
Essendon District Aquatic
North-West Aquatic

Altona Swimming Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

Men - Team Scores

Team

Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.
Melton Swimming Club Inc
North-West Aquatic

Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
Western Melbourne Propulsion I
Essendon District Aquatic
Westbourne Swim Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Altona Swimming Club

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.
Melton Swimming Club Inc
North-West Aquatic

Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
Western Melbourne Propulsion I
Essendon District Aquatic
Westbourne Swim Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Altona Swimming Club

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

Points

1,160
838
654
634
404
292

52
36
6

Points

1,152
814
568
554
502
344
116
112

38
24
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Metro West District Championships 2023-2024 - 13/10/2023 to 22/10/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Combined Team Scores

Team

Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

Melton Swimming Club Inc

Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

Western Melbourne Propulsion
North-West Aquatic

Essendon District Aquatic
Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Westbourne Swim Club

Altona Swimming Club

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

Melton Swimming Club Inc

Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

Western Melbourne Propulsion I
North-West Aquatic

Essendon District Aquatic

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Westbourne Swim Club

Altona Swimming Club

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

Points

2,312
1,652
1,188
1,156
860
748
148
116
90

30



